UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UC3848                                                                           LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                             1 of 11
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd   QW-R103-033.F
HIGH PERFORMANCE CURRENT
MODE  CONTROLLERS
̈ DESCRIPTION
The UTC UC3848 is designed to provide several special

* Short Circuit Protection
ʳ ʳ ʳ ʳ
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UC3848L-D08-T UC3848G-D08-T DIP-8 Tube
UC3848L-S08-R UC3848G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UC3848                                                                           LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 11
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                  QW-R103-033.F
̈ PIN CONFIGURATION